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USFL Conference
USFL Division
TEAM W L T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION STREAK
Connor Dalton 19 7 0 0.731 1490.53 1222.67 10 - 3 - 0 10 - 3 - 0 Lost 2
Chris Achee 15 11 0 0.577 1449.15 1358.65 7 - 6 - 0 7 - 6 - 0 Won 1
Mike Benak 15 11 0 0.577 1374.47 1311.05 7 - 6 - 0 7 - 6 - 0 Won 3
Barry Koen 14 12 0 0.538 1376.45 1366.99 7 - 6 - 0 7 - 6 - 0 Won 3
Tom Smith 13 13 0 0.500 1355.53 1414.71 5 - 8 - 0 5 - 8 - 0 Lost 1
Seth Hasbrouck 13 13 0 0.500 1306.69 1258.97 8 - 5 - 0 8 - 5 - 0 Won 1
Chris Fox 13 13 0 0.500 1280.92 1250.72 9 - 4 - 0 9 - 4 - 0 Won 3
Jeff Goldberg 12 14 0 0.462 1393.44 1353.59 6 - 7 - 0 6 - 7 - 0 Lost 1
Jay Rutherford 12 14 0 0.462 1326.77 1403.12 6 - 7 - 0 6 - 7 - 0 Won 1
Mike Smith 9 17 0 0.346 1321.22 1448.80 4 - 9 - 0 4 - 9 - 0 Lost 4
Derek Montgomery 9 17 0 0.346 1273.48 1284.10 6 - 7 - 0 6 - 7 - 0 Lost 1
John McGlinn 8 18 0 0.308 1185.63 1460.91 3 - 10 - 0 3 - 10 - 0 Lost 2
 

XFL Conference
XFL Division
TEAM W L T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION STREAK
August Huelle 19 7 0 0.731 1460.85 1255.10 10 - 3 - 0 10 - 3 - 0 Lost 2
Dan Caufield / Andy Wohl 17 9 0 0.654 1388.50 1211.76 8 - 5 - 0 8 - 5 - 0 Won 2
Mike Gentile 15 11 0 0.577 1380.21 1237.55 8 - 5 - 0 8 - 5 - 0 Won 2
Justin Kanamine 14 12 0 0.538 1295.07 1271.45 7 - 6 - 0 7 - 6 - 0 Won 1
Daniel O'Rourke 13 13 0 0.500 1277.53 1331.25 5 - 8 - 0 5 - 8 - 0 Lost 6
Jordan Tafflin / Tim Schaeffer 12 14 0 0.462 1325.75 1275.12 5 - 8 - 0 5 - 8 - 0 Lost 4
Reid Martin 12 14 0 0.462 1310.13 1330.60 6 - 7 - 0 6 - 7 - 0 Lost 1
Andy Smith 12 14 0 0.462 1295.06 1354.10 5 - 8 - 0 5 - 8 - 0 Lost 5
EJ Amobi 12 14 0 0.462 1237.63 1306.19 6 - 7 - 0 6 - 7 - 0 Won 1
Drew Dalton 12 14 0 0.462 1186.19 1353.98 6 - 7 - 0 6 - 7 - 0 Lost 1
Ian Skersis 11 15 0 0.423 1345.68 1387.92 6 - 7 - 0 6 - 7 - 0 Won 3
Matt Grantham 11 15 0 0.423 1163.32 1350.90 6 - 7 - 0 6 - 7 - 0 Won 2
 
Total Points

USFL Conference
TEAM PTS

Chris Achee 1726.01
Mike Benak 1714.16
Barry Koen 1674.21
Connor Dalton 1602.54
Jeff Goldberg 1393.44
Tom Smith 1355.53
Jay Rutherford 1326.77
Mike Smith 1321.22
Seth Hasbrouck 1306.69
Chris Fox 1280.92
Derek Montgomery 1273.48
John McGlinn 1185.63
 

XFL Conference
TEAM PTS

Mike Gentile 1754.20
Justin Kanamine 1637.83
August Huelle 1570.19
Reid Martin 1512.34
Dan Caufield / Andy Wohl 1498.78
Ian Skersis 1345.68
Jordan Tafflin / Tim Schaeffer 1325.75
Andy Smith 1295.06
Daniel O'Rourke 1277.53
EJ Amobi 1237.63
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Drew Dalton 1186.19
Matt Grantham 1163.32
 


